9:58 PM
9:53 PM
9:47 PM
9:45 PM
9:37 PM
9:30 PM
9:25 PM
9:22 PM
9:18 PM
9:16 PM
9:08 PM
9:03 PM
9:00 PM
8:53 PM
8:50 PM
8:41 PM
8:36 PM
8:31 PM
8:27 PM
8:22 PM
8:17 PM
8:13 PM
8:13 PM
8:06 PM

sharon jones and the dap-kings

tell me

the whitefield brothers prowlin'

automator w/kool keith a better tomorrow (z-trip remix)

free form funky freqs nappy hour

the new mastersounds paranoid (is it any wonder?)

brute force the deacon

earth wind & fire saturday night

the ever expanding elastic waste band palestrina
little sister stanga

the black crowes w/gary shider
vinyl, les claypool

janxta funk!

eugene blacknell

obas nenor

ripple

alice russell

funkadelic

prince

galactic w/macy gray

har mar superstar

jc brooks & the uptown sound
confunkshun

sonny knight and fabulous lakers
rick james

(only) halfway to everywhere

spill the wine feat sugar pie delsanto and marcus scott
the pimps of joytime

gettin' down

my way home

don't know what it is, but it sure is funky
seven nation army

undisco kidd

hardrocklover

into the deep

restless leg

baltimore is the new brooklyn

tell me what you're gonna do

where did you sleep last night?

mary jane



