

9:58 PM	sharon jones and the dap-kings	tell me
9:53 PM	the whitefield brothers	prowlin'
9:47 PM	automator w/kool keith	a better tomorrow (z-trip remix)
9:45 PM	free form funky freqs	nappy hour
9:37 PM	the new mastersounds	paranoid (is it any wonder?)
9:30 PM	brute force	the deacon
9:25 PM	earth wind & fire	saturday night
9:22 PM	the ever expanding elastic waste band	palestrina
9:18 PM	little sister	stanga
9:16 PM	the black crowes w/gary shider	(only) halfway to everywhere
9:08 PM	vinyl, les claypool	spill the wine feat sugar pie delsanto and marcus scott
9:03 PM	janxta funk!	the pimps of joytime
9:00 PM	eugene blacknell	gettin' down
8:53 PM	obas nenor	my way home
8:50 PM	ripple	don't know what it is, but it sure is funky
8:41 PM	alice russell	seven nation army
8:36 PM	funkadelic	undisco kidd
8:31 PM	prince	hardrocklover
8:27 PM	galactic w/macy gray	into the deep
8:22 PM	har mar superstar	restless leg
8:17 PM	jc brooks & the uptown sound	baltimore is the new brooklyn
8:13 PM	confunkshun	tell me what you're gonna do
8:13 PM	sonny knight and fabulous lakers	where did you sleep last night?
8:06 PM	rick james	mary jane